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Tel:   --
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Technician:   Andrick
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Vehicle Information
--/Isuzu/TF series/D-MAX/-- Odometer Reading: 53303
VIN: ACVMRRAR4L4093798 License Plate: FVG261L
Customer Information
Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509
Version: V5.30 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 4 )

System Status/DTC

SRS 7

SRS (Denso) 7

Immobilizer 0

Meter 0

DTC ( 14 )
SRS ( 7 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B00120D Driver airbag circuit high resistance Present

B00150D Driver pretensioner circuit high resistance Present

B00190D Passenger airbag circuit high resistance Present

B00220D Passenger pretensioner circuit high resistance Present

B005200 Airbag circuit activated (crash) Present

B005202 Pretensioner circuit activated (crash) Present

B008439 Right front airbag sensor disconnected Not present

SRS (Denso) ( 7 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B00120D Driver airbag circuit high resistance Present

B00150D Driver pretensioner circuit high resistance Present

B00190D Passenger airbag circuit high resistance Present

B00220D Passenger pretensioner circuit high resistance Present

B005200 Airbag circuit activated (crash) Present
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B005202 Pretensioner circuit activated (crash) Present

B008439 Right front airbag sensor disconnected Not present

Technician Notes
2016331658

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


